The Agilent 83453B high-resolution spectrometer (HRS)
provides spectral measurements over the 1440 to 1640 nm
communication range. This revolutionary, high resolution
spectrometer displays resolution hundreds of times better
than conventional grating-based optical spectrum analyzers
(OSA). Utilizing groundbreaking technology, the HRS allows
measurements with sub-pico meter spectral resolution on
tunable lasers, transmitters, and systems. Designers and

Additional Interface
Data Acquisition Cards, GPIB
Ordering Information
83453B High-Resolution Spectrometer
83453B #001 system including tunable laser
81600B option 200
83453B #002 customer furnished tunable laser
The 83453B's optical input is equipped with an angled
contact interface.
Connector Interfaces (one is required)
81000NI FC/APC (2.0 mm key width)
81000HI E-2000 APC
81000KI SC/APC
81000LI LC/APC
81000MI MU/APC
81000VI ST/APC
Connector interfaces are user-exchangeable.
Suggested Accessories
There are applications that can utilize the Agilent 86146B
OSA, with filter mode, as a preselector to the 83453B.